Centre for Distance and Online Education
| Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025
Online Counselling Schedule for M.Com (Distance Mode) First Semester (2021Batch)
Session 2021-22

Days Date Session- | Session-11 1PM Session-111
9:00 AM to 11:00 AM 11:00 AM to to 2:00 PM to 04:00
_ 01:00 PM 2PM PM
Saturday | 28/05/2022 | MCM-103 MCM 101 MCM 104
Sunday | 29/05/2022 | Statistical Analysis Accounting for | Marketing
Saturday | 04/06/2022 | (Dr. Sabiha Khatoon) “ganégeflal o % Management
R 2 eC1S10NS S ‘
Sunday 05/06/2022 (Prof Naideh - (Dr. Asif Parvez)
Saturday | 11/06/2022
.L : Ahmad)
Days Date Session- 1 Session-11
9:00 AM to 11:00 AM 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM
Sunday 12/06/2022 MCM 102 M.Com 105
' Saturday 18/06/2022 Managerial Economics Organisational Behaviour
Sunday 19/06/2022 (Dr. Mohd Afzal Sait) (Dr. Firdous Khanum)
Saturday 25/06/2022
Sunday 26/06/2022

NOTE: Online counseling sessions would be conducted through Google Meet app.

Paper Code:

MCM 101:Managerial Economics ‘
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MCM 102: Statistical Analysis

MCM 103: Accounting for Managerial _Decisi:(-)ns

MCM 104: Marketing Management

MCM 105: Organisational Behaviour
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Prof. Jessy Agraham

(Hony. Director
CDOE, IMI) Dr. Sabiha Khatoon

Assistant Professor (Commerce)
CDOE, JMI



